2025 European Ladies' Club Trophy
Green Resort Hruba Borsa, Slovakia
02/10/2025 - 04/10/2025

RESULTS

Pos

1
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Name

TYNAN, Ffion

WIBERG, Alvilda
MAIER-BORST, Sofia

BAE, Yoo Jin

KASZPER, Nella
BURMANN, Maya
LUMBACA, Salomé
PEREZ-TASSO RODRIGUEZ, Carolina
MISERINI, Ella

COUGHLAN, Clodagh
YERXA, Haley

BROGGER, Cecilie

DE SENTMENAT RIVERO, Andrea
LOUIS, Clarisse

MATAS, liris

HOFFMAN, Mia Lena

HELM, Sarah
VIDARSDOTTIR, Fjéla Margrét
BRENSKE, Susanna
GIQUEL, Sophie

DICKEL, Maike

SUTOR, Daniella Elizabeth
FRIEDRICHOVA, Karolina
BIRCH, Fauve

FOSTER, Jackie
MONTOLIO REYES, Daniela
HELLEROVA, Laura
JACOBSEN, Christina

DEN WINKEL, Britt Op
RADEMAKER, Floortje
O'DONOGHUE, Claudia
JONSDOTTIR, Elva Maria
SNORRADOTTIR, Anna Sdlveig
LAHAIJE, Emma

POSOVA, Laura

DE ALMEIDA, Camila Pazos
KIIGE, Kirke

GERARD, Violette
FERREIRA DA COSTA, Francisca Pa...
THUANA, Aoife Ni

USTAL, Triin Marleen
DENNEROVA, Barbora
DZIADEK, Matylda
TROJANOVA, Zoja
KIRSCHT, Chloé
NAHLIKOVA, Rebecca Ann
ZELISKOVA, Livia

MARTINS ALVES, Margarida
BISTROVIC, Iva

ZMAK, Zala Pia

JAMES, Chloe

FORZY, Camille
GRZYWOCZ, Anna
BUCHAN, Harriet
KOLACZKO, Katarzyna
CRNOGLAVAC, Snjezana

Club name

Pyle & Kenfig

Smgrum Golfklub

Golf Club Sankt Leon-Rot
Golf Club Sankt Leon-Rot
Golf Club Tfinec

Golf Club Sankt Leon-Rot
Golf Club De Lyon

Real Club De Golf El Prat
Golf Club Grand-Ducal
Douglas Gc

Bishops Stortford Gc
Smgrum Golfklub

Real Club De Golf El Prat
Golf De Rigenée

Rae Golfiklubi

Hamburger Golf-Club E. V.
Golf De Rigenée

Keilir Golf Club
Hamburger Golf-Club E. V.
Golf Club De Lyon
Hamburger Golf-Club E. V.
Golf Club Tfinec

Golf Trnava

Pyle & Kenfig

Bishops Stortford Gc
Real Club De Golf El Prat
Golf Club Tfinec

Smgrum Golfklub

UGC De Pan

UGC De Pan

Douglas Gc

Keilir Golf Club

Keilir Golf Club

Golf Club Grand-Ducal
Golf Trnava

Club De Golf De Miramar
Rae Golfiklubi

Golf De Rigenée

Club De Golf De Miramar
Douglas Gc

Rae Golfiklubi

Golfovy Klub Hruba Borsa
Armada Golf Club

Golf Trnava

Golf Club De Lyon
Golfovy Klub Hruba Borsa
Golfovy Klub Hruba Borsa
Club De Golf De Miramar
Gc Riverside Zagreb

Gc Riverside Zagreb

Pyle & Kenfig

Golf Club Grand-Ducal
Armada Golf Club
Bishops Stortford Gc
Armada Golf Club

Gc Riverside Zagreb

+10
+12
+13
+13
+14
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+22
+22
+23
+25
+26
+26
+26
+28
+28
+29
+30
+30
+33
+33
+34
+35
+35
+36
+36
+40
+44
+44
+46
+46
+50
+57
+41

ROUNDS

1

69
68
70
74
73
72
75
71
78
74
74
78
82
78
75
76
76
80
80
78
76
75
75
78
82
81
77
79
78
82
81
82
82
85
83
78
83
83
80
82
80
81
80
85
89
85
88
86
84
86
85
91
84
85
91
90

2

75
78
68
71
74
74
76
74
72
76
75
78
75
75
78
76
80
76
75
79
78
81
81
76
79
77
84
78
78
76
78
75
82
79
80
80
83
82
82
83
82
84
88
85
81
83
81
84
85
85
88
83
88
85
91
95

3

68
67
76
70
68
73
69
76
72
74
75
70
71
76
76
78
75
76
77
75
78
76
76
79
73
76
73
78
79
80
79
82
77
78
79
84
78
79
83
81
84
84
81
80
81
83
83
82
87
89
87
88
90
96
91

Total

212
213
214
215
215
219
220
221
222
224
224
226
228
229
229
230
231
232
232
232
232
232
232
233
234
234
234
235
235
238
238
239
241
242
242
242
244
244
245
246
246
249
249
250
251
251
252
252
256
260
260
262
262
266
273
185


https://www.ega-golf.ch/content/european-ladies-club-trophy-7#/competition/5302639/results
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